Semi-Rigid & Flexible
Cable Assembly 047”, 085”, 141”  & 250” Type
Microwave Farm’s Semi-Rigid and Flexible Cable Assemblies have
different types of cable outer diameters with 0.047’’, 0.085’’, 0.141’’ & 0.250 ’’
for various kinds of application according to customer’s requirement.
■ Features

MFSF047
MFSF085
MFSF141
MFSF250
Connector Type Cable Length
SM : SMA Male
SF  : SMA Female
NM : N-Type Male
NF  : N-Type Female
Unit : Meter
Semi-Rigid & Flexible
Cable Assembly 047”, 085”, 141”  & 250” Type
■ Cable Specification
MFSR047 Semi-Rigid Cable (0.047 inch)
Scope Item Specification
Electrical Properties
Operating Frequency Range (GHz) : Max 20 GHz
Impedance (Ohm) 50 ± 2

Mechanical
And Environmental
Performance
Weight (g/m) 5.7
Operating Temperature Range (°C) -40~+125
Attenuation values
Freq MHz              dB /M        Average power (Watts)
500                        0.75 66.5
1000                     1.09 47.0
5000 2.60 21.0
10000                    3.75 15.3
20000                        5.51                        10.5
■ Cable Specification
MFSR085 Semi-Rigid Cable (0.085 inch)
Scope Item Specification
Electrical Properties
Operating Frequency Range (GHz) : Max 20 GHz
Impedance (Ohm) 50 ± 2

Mechanical
And Environmental
Performance
Weight (g/m) 20.2
Operating Temperature Range (°C) -40~+125
Attenuation values
Freq MHz              dB /M        Average power (Watts)
500                        0.49 180.0
1000                     0.72 130.0
5000 1.64 54.0
10000                    2.62 35.0
20000                        4.27                          20.0
■ Cable Specification
MFSR141 Semi-Rigid Cable (0.141 inch)
Scope Item Specification
Electrical Properties
Operating Frequency Range (GHz) : Max 20 GHz
Impedance (Ohm) 50 ± 2

Mechanical
And Environmental
Performance
Weight (g/m) 46.7
Operating Temperature Range (°C) -40~+125
Attenuation values
Freq MHz              dB /M        Average power (Watts)
500                        0.26 600.0
1000                     0.39 450.0
5000 0.95 180.0
10000                    1.48 120.0
20000                        2.30                         70.0
■ Cable Specification
MFSF047 Semi-Flexible Cable (0.047 inch)
Scope Item Specification
Electrical Properties
Operating Frequency Range (GHz) : Max 20 GHz
Impedance (Ohm) 50 ± 2

And Environmental
Performance
Weight (g/m) 45.0
Operating Temperature Range (°C) -40~+125
Attenuation values
Freq MHz              dB /M        Average power (Watts)
500                        0.26 600
1000                     0.72 450
5000 1.64 180
10000                    2.62 120
20000                        4.27                        70
Semi-Flexible Cable (0.141 inch)
■ Cable Specification
MFSF250 Semi-Flexible Cable (0.250 inch)
Scope Item Specification
Electrical Properties
Operating Frequency Range (GHz) : Max 18 GHz
Impedance (Ohm) 50 ± 3